
D.A.V. Public School,  Kailash Hills, New Delhi – 110 065 
Date Sheet for Second Terminal Exam 2016-17 

 
DATE V VI VII VIII XI 

17/02/2017  Friday Science Hindi Mathematics Social Studies Physics/Accountancy/Political 
Science 

20/02/2017  Monday Social Studies Science Social Studies Sanskrit English 

22/02/2017  
Wednesday 

Sanskrit English English Regional 
Language 

Physical Education 
 

23/02/2017  Thursday - - - - Music 
 

25/02/2017  Saturday Mathematics Social Studies Hindi Mathematics Mathematics/Sociology 
 

28/02/2017  Tuesday Hindi Mathematics Science English Biology 
 

02/03/2017  Thursday English Sanskrit Ved Path Hindi Computer Sc/Web Technology 
 

04/03/2017  Saturday - - - - Home Science 
 

06/03/2017  Monday - - Sanskrit Science Chemistry/Business Studies 
 

07/03/2017  Tuesday - - - - Painting 
 

10/03/2017  Friday - - - Moral Education Economics 
 

 
NOTE:  

1. The buses will leave at 12:30pm during Examination days (17th Feb – 25th March, 2017)    
2. Regular classes will be held for LKG to IV from 17/02/2017 to 10/03/2017.  Timings for Nursery to III  - 7.50am to 12.00 

noon. 
3. Result Declaration on 24th March, 2017 from 8:30am to 10:30 (except for classes X and XII) 
4. Result Declaration for Class XI on 18th March, 2017 from 8:30am to 10:30am 
5. New Session for Class :  VI to X   - 1st  April, 2017  Pre Primary (U.K.G.) - 4th April, 2017 

                                          I to V  - 3rd April, 2017  Pre School    (L.K.G.) - 6th April, 2017 
                     

 
 

 



 
 

PRACTICAL   DATE   SHEET   FOR   CLASS   XI  
 

DATE XI – A XI – B XI – C XI – D 

09/02/2017  Thursday BIOLOGY / COMP. I - HOME SCIENCE SOCIOLOGY 

     10/02/2017  Friday BIOLOGY / COMP. II - - - 

13/02/2017    Monday PHYSICS / CHEMISTRY I - - WEB TECHNOLOGY 

14/02/2017    Tuesday PHYSICS / CHEMISTRY II - - - 

 
 

   
 
 
  



D.A.V. Public School,  Kailash Hills, New Delhi – 110 065 
Date Sheet for Second Terminal Exam 2016-17 

                     
DATE IX X 

27/02/2017 SCIENCE - 
02/03/2017 SOCIAL STUDIES - 
04/03/2017 ENGLISH - 
06/03/2017 HINDI - 
10/03/2017 MATHEMATICS ENGLISH 
14/03/2017 SANSKRIT SANSKRIT 
17/03/2017 - SCIENCE 
20/03/2017 - MATHEMATICS 
23/03/2017 - SOCIAL STUDIES 
25/03/2017 - HINDI 

 
Note :  1. The buses will leave at 12:30pm during Examination days (27th Feb. – 25th March) 
  2.  Result declaration of Class IX on 24th March from 8:30am to 10:30am. 
  3. New Session for Class X – 1st April, 2017. 
 
 

 


